
DRINKS

Mango Lassi  ￼  
Classic yogurt drink blended with mangoes 

Sweet Lassi 
Sweet yogurt drink flavored with rose water 

Salty Lassi 
Traditional Indian yogurt drink 

Mint Lassi 
Salty yogurt drink with fresh mint, green chili 
and cilantro 

Indian Coffee 
Special blended coffee boiled with milk 

Indian Tea 
Indian tea flavored with cardamom, clove, 
cinnamon and boiled with milk

4.99 

4.99 

4.99 

4.99 

3.99 

3.99

APPETIZERS

Vegetable Samosa (v)  ￼  
Crispy turnovers stuffed with mildly spiced 
potatoes & green peas. Most popular appetizer 

Aloo Tikki (v) 
Mildly seasoned potato patty, deep-fried 

Vegetable Pakora (v) 
Seasoned vegetables battered & deep-fried 

Onion Pakora (v) 
Mildly spiced onions battered & deep-fried 

Paneer Pakora  ￼  
Cottage cheese cubes mildly seasoned, 
battered & deep-fried 

Papadam (v) 
Roasted lentil wafer with cumin seeds 

Chicken Pakora  
Chicken breast in mild batter, deep-fried 

Fish Pakora  ￼  
Fish in special mild batter, deep-fried 

Assorted Fritters 
Vegetable Samosa (1), Onion Pakora (2), 
Vegetable Pakora (2), Chicken Pakora (2)

4.99 

4.99 

6.99 

6.99 

8.99 

2.99 

9.99 

9.99 

9.99

www.tasteofindiams.com 
601-272-3000

HOURS: Tue - Sun 11:00 am - 2:30 pm   
            4:30 pm - 9:00 pm 
             Monday closed 
Lunch Platter $11.99: 11am - 2:30 pm

Allergen Warning: Some items are prepared with nuts, 
shrimp, and milk. Please notify of any allergy/tolerance/
dietary restriction. 
Gratuity of 18% will be added to a table of 6 or more.  
No check split available for a group of 6 or more.

Clinton Event Center 
Celebrate your next party 
at our venue. Clinton 
Event Center is perfect 
location for birthday, 
wedding, anniversary and 
social gatherings. With 3 
venues we can cater small 
party of 30 guests and 
large party of 300 guests. 

SODA

Coke	  
Dt. Coke 
Sprite 
Fanta

& TEA

Dr Pepper	  
Mello Yello 
Lemonade 
Fruit Punch

          2.99  
Unsweet Tea	  
Sweet Tea 
Green Tea 

BEER

Heineken	  
Corona 
Dos Equis 
Michelob Ultra 
Budweiser/Bud Light 
Coors Light 

4.99 
4.99 
4.99 
4.99 
3.99 
3.99 



INDO-CHINESE

Gobi Manchurian (v)  ￼  
Fried cauliflower tossed in Manchurian sauce 

Chili Paneer 
Cheese cubes tossed in chili garlic sauce, 
onions and bell pepper 

Chili Chicken  ￼  
Diced chicken tossed in chili garlic sauce, 
onions and bell pepper 

Chicken 65 
Diced chicken tossed in chili garlic sauce, and 
garnished with sesame seeds

9.99 

10.99 

11.99 

12.99

SOUP & SALAD

Saag Soup 
Light creamy spinach soup pureed to a smooth 
silky finish 

Vegetable Soup (v) 
Indian soup made with vegetables and lentils 

Tomato Soup 
Creamy tomato soup with mild seasoning 

Chicken Soup 
Indian soup made with chicken stock, onions, 
and tomatoes 

Garden Paneer Salad 
Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, olive, and grated 
cheese, served with ranch dressing 

Chicken Caesar Salad 
Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, olive, and chicken 

4.99 

4.99 

4.99 

4.99 

7.99 

8.99

CHAAT CORNER

Samosa Chaat (v)  ￼  
Samosa smothered with chole, tomatoes, 
onions, tamarind, and mint chutney 

Tikki Chaat (v) 
Three Tikki smothered with chole, tomatoes, 
onions, tamarind, and mint chutney 

Kachari Chaat (v) 
Four Kachari smothered with chole, onions, 
tomatoes, tamarind, and mint chutney 

Mixed Chaat (v) 
Samosa, tikki, kachari smothered with chole, 
tomatoes, onions, tamarind, and mint chutney 

Papri Chaat (v) 
Crispy crackers topped with chickpeas, 
tomatoes, onions, tamarind, and mint chutney 

Chole Bhature (v) 
Seasoned chickpea served with 2 fluffy deep 
fried bread (bhature), Pickle/onion on side 

Chole Puri (v) 
Seasoned chickpeas served with 2 crispy 
deep fried bread (puri). Pickle/onion on side

7.99 

7.99 

7.99 

8.99 

7.99 

11.99 

11.99 

TANDOORI DELIGHTS

*Meat is marinated with yogurt, spices, and herbs. Baked with 
onions and bell pepper


Chicken Tandoori - Chicken leg quarters  ￼  

Chicken Tikka - Boneless chicken breast 

Seekh Kebab - Grounded meat as sausage 

Shrimp Tandoori  - Jumbo shrimp 
Tandoori Fusion 
Chicken Tandoori, Chicken Tikka, & Shrimp Tandoori

RICE DELIGHTS

*Basmati rice sautéed with chopped onions, green peas, 
special spices, and garnished with cashews and raisins. 
Served with Raita (yogurt).


Chicken Biryani  ￼  
Lamb Biryani  
Goat Biryani  
Shrimp Biryani  
Vegetable Biryani  
Fusion Biryani 
Chicken, Lamb, and Vegetables

16.99 
18.99 
18.99 
18.99 
14.99 
19.99

15.99 
16.99 
18.99   
18.99 
19.99

www.tasteofindiams.com 
601-272-3000

To order: Call 601-272-3000 or

Online www.tasteofindiams.com


Delivery: DoorDash, GrubHub, Asap, UberEat






Chicken Tikka Masala  ￼  
Chicken breast barbecued cooked with special 
spices in a creamy sauce 

Chicken Curry 
Boneless chicken tender-cooked in a rich curry 
of onions, tomatoes, ginger, garlic, and spices 

Butter Chicken  ￼  
Boneless chicken barbecued and cooked with 
special spices in a creamy tomato sauce 

Mango Chicken 
Chicken sautéed with mango and cooked in 
rich curry sauce 

Chicken Saag 
Chicken chunks cooked in smooth and creamy 
spinach gravy 

Chicken Coconut Korma  ￼  
Chicken cooked in coconut sauce, cashews, 
raisins, garnished with coconut powder 

Chicken Korma 
Chicken cooked in a rich creamy sauce with 
cashews and raisins 

Chicken Vindaloo 
Chicken cooked with potatoes in curry sauce 
with a touch of vinegar 

Kadhai or Achari Chicken 
Chicken chunks cooked in a curry/pickling 
sauce with big onion and bell pepper

15.99 

15.99 

15.99 

15.99 

15.99 

15.99 

15.99 

15.99 

15.99

LAMB DELIGHTS

Lamb Tikka Masala  ￼  
Lamb chunks cooked with special spices in a 
creamy sauce 

Lamb Curry 
Lamb chunks cooked in rich curry of onions, 
tomatoes, ginger, garlic, and spices 

Lamb Rogan Josh  ￼  
Lamb cooked in curry sauce with yogurt 

Lamb Coconut Korma 
Lamb cooked in coconut sauce, cashews, 
raisins, garnished with coconut powder 

Lamb Korma 
Lamb cooked in a rich creamy sauce with 
cashews and raisins 

Lamb Saag 
Lamb chunks cooked in smooth and creamy 
spinach gravy 

Lamb Vindaloo 
Lamb cooked with potatoes in curry sauce 
with a touch of vinegar 

Kadhai Lamb 
Lamb chunks cooked in a rich traditional curry 
sauce with big onion and bell pepper

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99

SEAFOOD DELIGHTS

Shrimp Tikka Masala 
Shrimp cooked with special spices in a  
creamy sauce 

Shrimp or Fish Curry 
Shrimp or fish cooked in a rich curry of 
onions, tomatoes, ginger, garlic, and spices 

Fish Coconut Korma 
Fish cooked in coconut sauce, cashews, 
raisins, garnished with coconut powder 

Fish Korma 
Fish cooked in a rich creamy sauce with 
cashews and raisins

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99

GOAT DELIGHTS

Goat Curry  ￼  
Goat cooked in rich curry of onions, tomatoes, 
ginger, garlic, and spices 

Goat Saag 
Goat cooked in smooth and creamy spinach 
gravy 

Kadhai or Achari Goat 
Goat chunks cooked in a curry/pickling sauce 
with big onion and bell pepper

17.99 

17.99 

17.99

Choose Spiciness: Mild, Medium, Hot, or Very Hot.  
Please notify while ordering. Each entree is individually 
prepared to your preference to ensure freshness and 
quality.

CATERING (50-500 persons) 
Taste of India will cater to all occasions of any size. 
Wide range of catering menu available. Please order 

party trays to pick up or for delivery.



VEGETARIAN DELIGHTS

Vegan (v). Other entrees can be made vegan also.


Vegetable Masala 
Mixed vegetables cooked with special spices in 
a creamy sauce 

Paneer Tikka Masala  ￼  
Indian cottage cheese cubes cooked with 
special spices in a creamy sauce 

Paneer Makhani 
Indian cottage cheese cubes cooked with 
special spices in a creamy tomato sauce 

Vegetable Curry (v) 
Mixed vegetables cooked in rich traditional 
onion gravy flavored with special spices 

Vegetable Coconut Korma (v) 
Vegetables cooked in coconut sauce, cashews, 
raisins, garnished with coconut powder 

Navratan Korma  ￼  
Mixed vegetables cooked in a rich creamy 
sauce with cashews and raisins 

Saag Paneer  
Cheese cubes or potato or chickpeas cooked 
in a smooth and creamy spinach gravy.  

Shahi Paneer or Paneer Burji 
Grated cheese in a rich creamy sauce with 
cashews and raisins 

Malai Kofta  ￼  
Veggie dumplings in a rich creamy sauce with 
cashews and raisins 

Aloo Gobi (v) 
Potatoes and cauliflower cooked with spices 

Kadhai Paneer 
Cheese in curry sauce with onions & peppers 

Mattar Paneer 
Cheese cubes and green peas cooked in a rich 
traditional onion gravy with special spices 

Channa Masala (v) 
Chickpeas cooked in a rich traditional onion 
gravy with special spices 

Bhindi Masala (v) 
Okra cooked with special mix of spices and 
sautéed with chopped onions 

Baygan Bharta 
Eggplant roasted and sautéed with chopped 
onions and tomatoes

13.99 

14.99 

14.99 

13.99 

13.99 

13.99 

14.99 

14.99 

14.99 

13.99 

14.99 

14.99 

13.99 

13.99 

13.99

Daal Makhani  ￼  
Mixed lentils and red kidney beans cooked in 
a thick, buttery sauce 

Daal Tadka (v) 
Traditional yellow lentils cooked in mild sauce

12.99 

12.99

NAAN - Indian flat bread

Naan 
Baked white flour bread 
Garlic Naan  ￼  
Naan with seasoned garlic and fresh cilantro 
Chili Naan 
Naan garnished with green chili and cilantro 
Onion Naan 
Naan stuffed with seasoned onions, garnished 
with fresh cilantro 
Cheese Naan 
Naan stuffed with seasoned grated cheese, 
garnished with fresh cilantro 
Keema Naan 
Naan stuffed with seasoned minced lamb, 
garnished with fresh cilantro 
Sweet Naan 
Naan stuffed with coconut, raisins, & cashews 
Tandoori Roti (v) 
Baked whole wheat bread 
Tava Roti (v) 
Traditional homemade whole wheat bread 
Parantha (v) 
Whole wheat multi-layered bread 
Aloo Parantha (v)  ￼  
Parantha stuffed with seasoned potatoes 
Naan Fusion Basket 
Naan, Garlic Naan, Onion Naan, & Roti

2.99 

3.99 

3.99 

4.99 

4.99 

4.99 

4.99 

2.99 

2.99 

2.99 

4.99 

9.99

DESSERT

Mango Ice Cream 
Delicious ice cream prepared with mangoes 
Kulfi Ice Cream 
Delicious ice cream with pistachios & cashews 
Gulab Jamun  ￼  
Soft dumplings made of dry milk soaked in rose 
flavored syrup and garnished with coconut

4.99 

4.99 

4.99

CATERING (50-500 persons) 
Taste of India will cater to all occasions of any size. 
Wide range of catering menu available. Please order 

party trays to pick up or for delivery.


