

**HOURS:** Tue - Sun 11:00 am - 2:30 pm

4:30 pm - 9:00 pm Monday closed

**Lunch Platter \$11.99:** 11am - 2:30 pm

## **DRINKS**

Mango Lassi ♥ Classic yogurt drink blended with mangoes	4.99
<b>Sweet Lassi</b> Sweet yogurt drink flavored with rose water	4.99
<b>Salty Lassi</b> Traditional Indian yogurt drink	4.99
<b>Mint Lassi</b> Salty yogurt drink with fresh mint, green chili and cilantro	4.99
Indian Coffee Special blended coffee boiled with milk	3.99
Indian Tea Indian tea flavored with cardamom, clove,	3.99



cinnamon and boiled with milk

#### **Clinton Event Center**

Celebrate your next party at our venue. Clinton Event Center is perfect location for birthday, wedding, anniversary and social gatherings. With 3 venues we can cater small party of 30 guests and large party of 300 guests.

#### BEER

**Sprite** 

Heineken	4.99
Corona	4.99
Dos Equis	4.99
Michelob Ultra	4.99
Budweiser/Bud Light	3.99
Coors Light	3.99

OODII	CC I LIII	2.99
Coke	Dr Pepper	Unsweet Tea
Dt. Coke	Mello Yello	Sweet Tea

**Green Tea** 

Lemonade

Fanta Fruit Punch

SODA & TEA

### **APPETIZERS**

Vegetable Samosa (v) ♥ Crispy turnovers stuffed with mildly spiced potatoes & green peas. Most popular appetizer	4.99
Aloo Tikki (v) Mildly seasoned potato patty, deep-fried	4.99
<b>Vegetable Pakora (v)</b> Seasoned vegetables battered & deep-fried	6.99
Onion Pakora (v) Mildly spiced onions battered & deep-fried	6.99
Paneer Pakora Cottage cheese cubes mildly seasoned, battered & deep-fried	8.99
Papadam (v) Roasted lentil wafer with cumin seeds	2.99
Chicken Pakora Chicken breast in mild batter, deep-fried	9.99
<b>Fish Pakora ♥</b> Fish in special mild batter, deep-fried	9.99
<b>Assorted Fritters</b> Vegetable Samosa (1), Onion Pakora (2),	9.99

**Allergen Warning:** Some items are prepared with nuts, shrimp, and milk. Please notify of any allergy/tolerance/dietary restriction.

Vegetable Pakora (2), Chicken Pakora (2)

**Gratuity** of 18% will be added to a table of 6 or more. No check split available for a group of 6 or more.

# **INDO-CHINESE**

Gobi Manchurian (v) ♥ Fried cauliflower tossed in Manchurian sauce	9.99
Chili Paneer Cheese cubes tossed in chili garlic sauce,	10.99
onions and bell pepper	
Chili Chicken ♥ Diced chicken tossed in chili garlic sauce, onions and bell pepper	11.99
Chicken 65 Diced chicken tossed in chili garlic sauce, and garnished with sesame seeds	12.99
SOUP & SALAD	
<b>Saag Soup</b> Light creamy spinach soup pureed to a smooth silky finish	4.99
Vegetable Soup (v) Indian soup made with vegetables and lentils	4.99
Tomato Soup Creamy tomato soup with mild seasoning	4.99
Chicken Soup Indian soup made with chicken stock, onions,	4.99
and tomatoes	
Garden Paneer Salad Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, olive, and grated	7.99
cheese, served with ranch dressing	
Chicken Caesar Salad Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, olive, and chicken	8.99

<u>To order</u>: Call 601-272-3000 or Online <u>www.tasteofindiams.com</u> Delivery: DoorDash, GrubHub, Asap, UberEat

# **TANDOORI DELIGHTS**

\*Meat is marinated with yogurt, spices, and herbs. Baked with onions and bell pepper

Chicken Tandoori - Chicken leg quarters	15.99
Chicken Tikka - Boneless chicken breast	16.99
Seekh Kebab - Grounded meat as sausage	18.99
Shrimp Tandoori - Jumbo shrimp	18.99
<b>Tandoori Fusion</b> Chicken Tandoori, Chicken Tikka, & Shrimp Tandoori	19.99

# **CHAAT CORNER**

Samosa Chaat (v) Samosa smothered with chole, tomatoes, onions, tamarind, and mint chutney	7.99
<b>Tikki Chaat (v)</b> Three Tikki smothered with chole, tomatoes, onions, tamarind, and mint chutney	7.99
Kachari Chaat (v) Four Kachari smothered with chole, onions, tomatoes, tamarind, and mint chutney	7.99
Mixed Chaat (v) Samosa, tikki, kachari smothered with chole, tomatoes, onions, tamarind, and mint chutney	8.99
Papri Chaat (v) Crispy crackers topped with chickpeas, tomatoes, onions, tamarind, and mint chutney	7.99
Chole Bhature (v) Seasoned chickpea served with 2 fluffy deep fried bread (bhature), Pickle/onion on side	11.99
Chole Puri (v) Seasoned chickpeas served with 2 crispy deep fried bread (puri). Pickle/onion on side	11.99



#### RICE DELIGHTS

\*Basmati rice sautéed with chopped onions, green peas, special spices, and garnished with cashews and raisins. Served with Raita (yogurt).

Chicken Biryani 📽	16.99
Lamb Biryani	18.99
Goat Biryani	18.99
Shrimp Biryani	18.99
Vegetable Biryani	14.99
Fusion Biryani	19.99
Chicken, Lamb, and Vegetables	10.00

# **CHICKEN DELIGHTS**

Chicken Tikka Masala ♥ Chicken breast barbecued cooked with special	15.99	Lamb Tikka Masala  \$\mathbb{C}\$ Lamb chunks cooked with special spices in a	17.99
spices in a creamy sauce		creamy sauce	
Chicken Curry Boneless chicken tender-cooked in a rich curry of onions, tomatoes, ginger, garlic, and spices	15.99	Lamb Curry Lamb chunks cooked in rich curry of onions, tomatoes, ginger, garlic, and spices	17.99
Butter Chicken  \$\\ Boneless chicken barbecued and cooked with	15.99	Lamb Rogan Josh ♥ Lamb cooked in curry sauce with yogurt	17.99
special spices in a creamy tomato sauce  Mango Chicken  Chicken sautéed with mango and cooked in	15.99	Lamb Coconut Korma Lamb cooked in coconut sauce, cashews, raisins, garnished with coconut powder	17.99
rich curry sauce  Chicken Saag  Chicken chunks cooked in smooth and creamy	15.99	Lamb Korma Lamb cooked in a rich creamy sauce with cashews and raisins	17.99
spinach gravy  Chicken Coconut Korma  Chicken cooked in coconut sauce, cashews,	15.99	Lamb Saag Lamb chunks cooked in smooth and creamy spinach gravy	17.99
raisins, garnished with coconut powder  Chicken Korma  Chicken cooked in a rich creamy sauce with	15.99	Lamb Vindaloo Lamb cooked with potatoes in curry sauce with a touch of vinegar	17.99
cashews and raisins  Chicken Vindaloo	15.99	Kadhai Lamb Lamb chunks cooked in a rich traditional curry	17.99
Chicken cooked with potatoes in curry sauce with a touch of vinegar	10.00	sauce with big onion and bell pepper	
Kadhai or Achari Chicken Chicken chunks cooked in a curry/pickling	15.99	SEAFOOD DELIGHTS	
sauce with big onion and bell pepper		Shrimp Tikka Masala Shrimp cooked with special spices in a	17.99
GOAT DELIGHTS		creamy sauce	4= 00
Goat Curry ♥ Goat cooked in rich curry of onions, tomatoes,	17.99	Shrimp or Fish Curry Shrimp or fish cooked in a rich curry of onions, tomatoes, ginger, garlic, and spices	17.99
ginger, garlic, and spices  Goat Saag  Goat cooked in smooth and creamy spinach	17.99	Fish Coconut Korma Fish cooked in coconut sauce, cashews, raisins, garnished with coconut powder	17.99
gravy		Fish Korma	
Kadhai or Achari Goat Goat chunks cooked in a curry/pickling sauce	17.99	Fish cooked in a rich creamy sauce with cashews and raisins	17.99

**LAMB DELIGHTS** 

Choose Spiciness: Mild, Medium, Hot, or Very Hot.

with big onion and bell pepper

Please notify while ordering. Each entree is individually prepared to your preference to ensure freshness and quality.

#### CATERING (50-500 persons)

Taste of India will cater to all occasions of any size. Wide range of catering menu available. Please order party trays to pick up or for delivery.

VEGETARIAN DELIGHTS  Vegan (v). Other entrees can be made vegan also.		<b>Daal Makhani </b> ♥ Mixed lentils and red kidney beans cooked in	12.99
Vegetable Masala  Mixed vegetables cooked with special spices in a creamy sauce	13.99	a thick, buttery sauce  Daal Tadka (v)  Traditional yellow lentils cooked in mild sauce	12.99
Paneer Tikka Masala  Indian cottage cheese cubes cooked with	14.99	NAAN - Indian flat bread	
special spices in a creamy sauce  Paneer Makhani	14.99	<b>Naan</b> Baked white flour bread	2.99
Indian cottage cheese cubes cooked with special spices in a creamy tomato sauce		Garlic Naan S Naan with seasoned garlic and fresh cilantro	3.99
Vegetable Curry (v)	13.99	<b>Chili Naan</b> Naan garnished with green chili and cilantro	3.99
Mixed vegetables cooked in rich traditional onion gravy flavored with special spices	40.00	Onion Naan Naan stuffed with seasoned onions, garnished	4.99
Vegetable Coconut Korma (v) Vegetables cooked in coconut sauce, cashews,	13.99	with fresh cilantro  Cheese Naan	4.99
raisins, garnished with coconut powder  Navratan Korma	13.99	Naan stuffed with seasoned grated cheese, garnished with fresh cilantro	
Mixed vegetables cooked in a rich creamy sauce with cashews and raisins		Keema Naan Naan stuffed with seasoned minced lamb,	4.99
Saag Paneer Cheese cubes or potato or chickpeas cooked in a smooth and creamy spinach gravy.	14.99	garnished with fresh cilantro  Sweet Naan  Naan stuffed with coconut, raisins, & cashews	4.99
Shahi Paneer or Paneer Burji	14.99	Tandoori Roti (v) Baked whole wheat bread	2.99
Grated cheese in a rich creamy sauce with cashews and raisins		Tava Roti (v) Traditional homemade whole wheat bread	2.99
Malai Kofta ♥ Veggie dumplings in a rich creamy sauce with cashews and raisins	14.99	Parantha (v) Whole wheat multi-layered bread	2.99
Aloo Gobi (v)	13.99	Aloo Parantha (v) Separantha stuffed with seasoned potatoes	4.99
Potatoes and cauliflower cooked with spices  Kadhai Paneer	14.99	Naan Fusion Basket Naan, Garlic Naan, Onion Naan, & Roti	9.99
Cheese in curry sauce with onions & peppers  Mattar Paneer	14.99	DESSERT	
Cheese cubes and green peas cooked in a rich traditional onion gravy with special spices		Mango Ice Cream  Delicious ice cream prepared with mangoes	4.99
Channa Masala (v) Chickpeas cooked in a rich traditional onion	13.99	Kulfi Ice Cream Delicious ice cream with pistachios & cashews	4.99
gravy with special spices  Bhindi Masala (v)  Okra cooked with special mix of spices and	13.99	Gulab Jamun Soft dumplings made of dry milk soaked in rose flavored syrup and garnished with coconut	4.99
sautéed with chopped onions  Baygan Bharta  Eggplant roasted and sautéed with chopped	13.99	CATERING (50-500 persons)  Taste of India will cater to all occasions of any wide range of catering menu available. Please of the party trave to pick up or for delivery	

onions and tomatoes

party trays to pick up or for delivery.